
Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Friday, August 06 2021
11.30 am to 

01.30 p.m.
FEC101 Engineering Mathematics-I

Monday, August 09 2021
11.30 am to 

01.00 p.m.
FEC102 Engineering Physics-I

Wednesday, August 11 

2021

11.30 am to 

01.00 p.m.
FEC103 Engineering Chemistry-I

Friday, August 13 2021
11.30 am to 

01.30 p.m.
FEC104 Engineering Mechanics

Monday, August 16 2021
11.30 am to 

01.30 p.m.
FEC105 Basic Electrical Engineering

Note : Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Thursday, August 05, 

2021

11.30 a.m to 

01.30 p.m.
FEC201 Engineering Mathematics-II

Saturday, August 07, 

2021

11.30 a.m to 

01.00 p.m.
FEC202 Engineering Physics-II

Tuesday, August 10, 

2021

11.30 a.m to 

01.00 p.m.
FEC203 Engineering Chemistry-II

Thursday, August 12, 

2021

11.30 a.m to 

01.30 p.m.
FEC204 Engineering Graphics

saturday, August 14, 

2021

11.30 a.m to 

01.00 p.m.
FEC205 C Programming 

Tuesday, August 17, 

2021

11.30 a.m to 

12.30 p.m.
FEC206

Professional Communication & 

Ethics-I

Note : Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.
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